

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 857-866/2009

Bar Council of India

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Varaganti Ellaiah & Ors.
With T.P.(C)No.1049/2009

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. Jistine Babu,Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. G.N. Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Singh,Advd.

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

Mr. P. Rajesh,Adv.

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Pijush K. Roy,Adv.

Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agarwala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents by
registered post A.D.

..2/-

Item No.39

: 2 :

The respondents who have appeared may file their
counter affidavit, if any, within four weeks as a last
chance.

List the matters on 6.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar