

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.11 IN TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NO.860 OF 2009

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VARAGANTI ELLAIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)
[T.P. (C) Nos.857-866 of 2009]

Date: 16/07/2010 The Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.
 Mr. Preet Pal Singh,Adv.
 Mr. Vibhu Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. K.P. Kylasanatha Pillay,Sr.Adv.
 Ms. Kasturi,Adv.
 Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

 Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

 Mr. R. Venkataramani,Sr.Adv.
 Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.
 Mr. R. Thippa Reddy,Adv.
 Mr. Ravi Shankar,Adv.

 Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

 Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh,Adv.

 Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar