

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1394-1405 OF 2009

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.P.HIGH COURT ADV.CLERK.ASSN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing process fee/spare copies and office report)

Date: 08/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mr. Navin Prakash ,Adv
Ms.T.Anamika ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar