



Mr. T.V. George, Adv.  
Mr. Dushyant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Maurya S., Adv.

Ms. Jaikriti S.Jadeja, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Prakash, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpi Shah, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In all the above cases  
Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.  
All the served respondents are granted time till  
6.7.2011, as a last chance, for filing counter affidavit.  
List on 6.7.2011.

am

(SUNIL THOMOS)  
REGISTRAR