

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s).1454-1463 OF 2011
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMI PRASAD BOTYADI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 1464-1471 of 2011

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 1473-1480 of 2011

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 1481-1488 of 2011

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 1500-1506 of 2011

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 1509-1517 of 2011

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 1520-1528 of 2011

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 1534-1541 of 2011

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 4-14 of 2012

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 12/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in four weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master